TR40, TR42 Room Sensors and Displays Data Sheet TA201450 Issue 2, 26-Nov-2021 1
Data Sheet
TR40, TR42
Room Sensors and Displays
TR40, TR42
Room Sensors and Displays
Description
The TR40 and TR42 series of room sensors and displays are

St. Mark’s Court, North Street, Horsham, West Sussex, RH12 1BW, UK. Tel: +44 (0)1403 211888, www.trendcontrols.com
   TR CU Certification
ORDER CODES
TR40-D1 Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature sensor.
TR40-C-D1  Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature and CO2 concentration sensors.
TR40-H-D1  Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature and humidity sensors.
TR40-HC-D1 Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature, humidity and CO2 concentration sensors.
TR42-D1 LCD Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature sensor.
TR42-C-D1  LCD Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature and CO2 concentration sensors.
TR42-H-D1  LCD Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature and humidity sensors.
TR42-HC-D1 LCD Wallmodule for IQX with integral temperature, humidity and CO2 concentration sensors.